1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
White Electronic Designs WPS512K8X-XRJX
June 2007
Rev.4
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
512Kx8 PLASTIC SRAM
PLASTIC PLUS® FEATURES
 Access Times of 15, 20, 25ns

1 1.23 (0.442 )
 ±  0.30 (0.012)
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHITE ELECTRONIC DESIGNS CORP.
PLASTIC PLUS®
SRAM
ORGANIZATION, 512K x 8
Blank = Standard Power
L = Low Power
IMPROVEMENT MARK:
 B = Burn-in
 T = Temperature Cycling
 C = Burn-in and Temperature Cycle
ACCESS TIME (ns):
PACKAGE:
 RJ = Revolutionary
DEVICE GRADE:
 M = Military Temperature -55°C to +125°C
 I = Industrial Temperature -40°C to +85°C
W  P  S  512K 8  X  X - XXX  RJ  X